Pizza

Pizza Beef Bacon

Pizza Pepperoni

Pizza Smoked Turkey
Pizza Quattro Formaggi

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan and Emmental Cheese

Pizza Mix Sea Food
Pizza Salmon fresh
Pizza Margherita

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil

Have It your Way
Topping Vegetables Fresh
Topping Cheese Mix
Topping Pickles Olives
Topping Onion Red
Topping Mushroom Fresh

Dessert

Ice Cream “Per Scoop
Ice cream Portion
Cream caramel

Chocolate mousse cake

Red berry Yogurt Parfait

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

460.00
450.00
450.00
460.00

560.00
525.00
330.00

60.00

100.00
60.00
40.00
75.00

140.00

110.00

220.00

210.00

225.00

210.00

Stelle Dilllavre

Ain Soukhna

POOL BAR

IL GABBIANO



Kids Menu

Spaghetti Bolognese 250.00

Tom & Jerry Mini Burger Sandwich 290.00

Fried Chicken finger 280.00

Golden Fried Fish & Chips 260.00

Grilled hot dog sandwich 230.00
All dishes served with French fries or potatoes wedges

Salad

Greek salad 250.00

Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, feta cheese, olives with thyme dressing

Caprese Salad 290.00

Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes in olive oil and basil,

'Caesar Salad (Shrimps) 390.00

Caesar Salad (Chicken) 325.00

Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with our choice of extra topping

Grilled chickens skewer OR marinated shrimps

Tabbouleh salad 160.00

Marinated Lebanese Tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick

Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad 550.00

Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad with summer fresh salad leaves

Open Sandwich

Tartine Smoked Salmon 600.00

Smoked salmon served on creamy lemon cheese ,potatoes wedges .,mustard mayonnaise dip

Finger food corner

Fried Calamari
Fresh marinated calamari finger served with lemon light mayonnaise & sweet chili sauce

400.00

Fried chicken tenders 390.00

Big basket of fried chicken served with French fries sweet chili sauce .curry mayonnaise

Shrimps Dynamite 510.00

Marinated fried shrimps coated with a spicy mayonnaise sauce

Stuffy Sandwich

Chicken pane sandwich
Breaded chicken served with French fries, mustard mayonnaises
Club sandwich

Slices of white toast with egg, cheese, smoked beef, chicken,
Egg salad, tomatoes ,French fries,

Smoked Salmon Bagel

Twisted smoked salmon sandwich on bagel bread served with fried potatoes
wedges & sour cream sauce

Stella DI mare Beef Steak sandwich

Grilled Beef Steak Fillet, on brown bread topped with mustard tomato

onion chutney & French fries

Stella DI mare Beef Burger

Grilled Burger Sandwich Served with & potatoes wedges (Caramelize onion, Cheese
Veal Escallop

Breaded veal escallop sandwich served with French fries, spicy mayonnaise
Chicken shawerma wrap

Chicken shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce

Beef shawerma wrap

350.00
430.00

550.00

550.00

440.00
550.00

310.00

390.00
Beef shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce

Tuna Sandwich 325.00



