Pizza	
Pizza Beef Bacon	460.00
Pizza Pepperoni	450.00
Pizza Smoked Turkey	450.00
Pizza Quattro Formaggi	460.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan and Emmental Cheese	400.00
Pizza Mix Sea Food	560.00
Pizza Salmon fresh	525.00
Pizza Margherita	330.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil	
Have It your Way	
Topping Vegetables Fresh	60.00
Topping Cheese Mix	100.00
Topping Pickles Olives	60.00
Topping Onion Red	40.00
Topping Mushroom Fresh	75.00
Dessert	
Ice Cream "Per Scoop	140.00
Ice cream Portion	110.00
Cream caramel	220.00
Chocolate mousse cake	210.00
Red berry Yogurt Parfait	225.00
Seasonal Fresh Fruit	210.00



Ain Soukhna

## POOL BAR IL GABBIANO

Kids Menu	
Spaghetti Bolognese	250.0
Tom & Jerry Mini Burger Sandwich	290.00
Fried Chicken finger	280.0
Golden Fried Fish & Chips	260.00
Grilled hot dog sandwich	230.00
All dishes served with French fries or potatoes wedge	
Salad	
Greek salad	250.0
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, feta cheese, olives with thyme dressing	
Caprese Salad	290.0
Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes in olive oil and basil,	
'Caesar Salad (Shrimps)	390.00
Caesar Salad (Chicken)	325.00
Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with our choice of extra to Grilled chickens skewer OR marinated shrimps	opping
Tabbouleh salad	160.00
Marinated Lebanese Tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick	
Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad	550.00
Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad with summer fresh salad leaves	
Open Sandwich	
Tartine Smoked Salmon	600.00
Smoked salmon served on creamy lemon cheese ,potatoes wedges .,mustara	d mayonnaise dip

Finger food corner Fried Calamari Fresh marinated calamari finger served with lemon light mayonnaise & sweet chili	<b>400.00</b> sauce
Fried chicken tenders  Big basket of fried chicken served with French fries sweet chili sauce .curry mayon	<b>390.00</b> naise
Shrimps Dynamite  Marinated fried shrimps coated with a spicy mayonnaise sauce	510.00
Stuffy Sandwich	
Chicken pane sandwich	350.00
Breaded chicken served with French fries, mustard mayonnaises	40.00
Club sandwich	430.00
Slices of white toast with egg, cheese, smoked beef, chicken,	
Egg salad, tomatoes ,French fries,  Smoked Salmon Bagel	550.00
Twisted smoked salmon sandwich on bagel bread served with fried potatoes wedges & sour cream sauce	330.00
Stella DI mare Beef Steak sandwich	550.00
Grilled Beef Steak Fillet, on brown bread topped with mustard tomato	
onion chutney & French fries  Stella DI mare Beef Burger	440.00
Grilled Burger Sandwich Served with & potatoes wedges (Caramelize onion, Che	
Veal Escallop	550.00
Breaded veal escallop sandwich served with French fries, spicy mayonnaise	
Chicken shawerma wrap	310.00
Chicken shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce	200.00
Beef shawerma wrap	390.00
Beef shawarma wrap served with French fries & tahina sauce	
Tuna Sandwich	325.00

